SALES | RENTALS |
Allentown, PA: 800-383-8894  Jacksonville, FL:
Baltimore, MD: 888-601-7500 Little Rock, AR:

T R A

B RAKE &

Resale Inve

A017286

LE R Boston,MA:  800-854-5310

WHEEL Concord, NC: 800-438-2250
Delmar, DE: 866-486-1400

nto ry Des Moines, IA:  888-673-5011

Elkton, MD: 800-544-127

PARTS | SERVICE

Portland, ME:
Richmond, VA:
Scranton, PA:
Springfield, MA:
Voorhees, NJ:

800-828-3055
833-424-8944
800-325-4253
866-839-3495
800-569-1400

800-854-5306
866-315-0235

HaleTrailer.com | @haletrailer @ € @ @ @

VIN: 210895 800-232-6535 *FINANCING AVAILABLE

lreat Dane

YEAR 2010
MAKE GREAT DANE
MODEL PUP VAN
LENGTH 28'
WIDTH 102"
HEIGHT 13'6"
TIRE SIZE 275/70R22.5 LOW PROFILE
WHEELS DISC
DOORS ROLL UP
ROOF ALUMINUM
FLOOR LAMINATED HARDWOOD
SUSPENSION SINGLE AXLE
ADDITIONAL FEATURES SCUFF PLATE
DISCLAIMER

Equipment availability, prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.

Specifications are believed to be correct, but may contain errors and/or omissions. Photographs are the representative of the subject equipment but may not be identical.






