	SALES	RENTALS	PARTS	SERVICE
	Allentown, PA:	800-383-8894	Jacksonville, FL:	800-828-3055
	Baltimore, MD:	888-601-7500	Little Rock, AR:	833-424-8944
TRAILER	Boston, MA:	800-854-5310	Portland, ME:	800-325-4253
BRAKE & WHEEL	Concord, NC:	800-438-2250	Richmond, VA:	866-839-3495
	Delmar, DE:	866-486-1400	Scranton, PA:	800-569-1400
Resale Inventory	Des Moines, IA:	888-673-5011	Springfield, MA:	800-854-5306
	Elkton, MD:	800-544-7127	Voorhees, NJ:	866-315-0235
A017286	HaloTrailor	com l Ohalo	trailer f 牙	
VIN: 210895				
VIII: Z10095	800-232	2-6535 *	FINANCING	AVAILABLE



YEAR	2010
MAKE	GREAT DANE
MODEL	PUP VAN
LENGTH	28'
WIDTH	102"
HEIGHT	13' 6"
TIRE SIZE	275/70R22.5 LOW PROFILE
WHEELS	DISC
DOORS	ROLL UP
ROOF	ALUMINUM
FLOOR	LAMINATED HARDWOOD
SUSPENSION	SINGLE AXLE
ADDITIONAL FEATURES	SCUFF PLATE